
Parent Committees 2025/2026 
 

Awards & Prizes Chair Kelly Le & Long Lu (Devon Lu) Bronze Calgary kellyle23@hotmail.com 

Awards & Prizes Cindy Ferry & Allan Chrenek (Elyn Chrenek) Silver Calgary achrenek@gmail.com 

Awards & Prizes Linna Hoang & Timothy Hoang (Lincoln Hoang) Orange Calgary linnaplustim@gmail.com 

Awards & Prizes Travis Hrycan & Jeanette Auby (Thrive Auby) Bronze Calgary deanhrycan82@gmail.com 

Awards & Prizes Katrine Johnson & Randy Johnson (Presley Johnson) Purple Calgary kamontma@gmail.com 

Awards & Prizes Sunghoon Jung    (Luke Jung) Bronze Calgary john.jung815@gmail.com 

Awards & Prizes 

Bich 

(Jennifer) Phan & Phat Ha (Julian Ha) Gold Calgary jenbphan@yahoo.com 

Awards & Prizes (alt) Lance Giesbrecht & Eun Hye Lim (Yuna Giesbrecht) Black Calgary lgelnet@gmail.com 

 
           

Board of Directors 
(Term expires Nov 2/2026) Alastair Bratton    (No  Swimmer)   ncsa.vp@ncsaswim.ca 

Board of Directors Becca Ernst & Gordon Ernst (Astra Ernst) Purple Airdrie ncsa.fundraising@ncsaswim.ca 

Board of Directors  
(Term expires Nov 2/2026) Lance Giesbrecht & Eun Hye Lim (Hannah Giesbrecht) Bronze Calgary specialprojects@ncsaswim.ca 

Board of Directors Jennifer Miller & Dave Miller (Sophia Miller) Gold Calgary ncsa.treasurer@ncsaswim.ca 

Board of Directors Shawn Roberts & Holly Roberts (Brooklyn Roberts) Black Airdrie ncsa.competition@ncsaswim.ca 

Board of Directors  
(Term expires Nov 2/2026) Jennie Thompson    (Avery Thompson) Purple Airdrie ncsa.sec@ncsaswim.ca 

Board of Directors VACANT          

Board of Directors VACANT          
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Bottle Drive Chair Catherine  Greenwood & Derrick Greenwood (Keira Greenwood) Bronze Airdrie catherine@thegreenwoods.ca 

Bottle Drive Committee Gagandeep Boparai & Mandeep Boparai (Armaan Boparai) Purple Airdrie gkg3@live.ca 

Bottle Drive Committee Carolyn Erichsen & Nathan McAdam (Amara McAdam) Silver Calgary carolyn.erichsen@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Nicole Guinn & Nicole Guinn (Breanna Guinn) Black Airdrie nguinn@shaw.ca 

Bottle Drive Committee Erin Hasegawa & John Hasegawa (Allison Hasegawa) Orange Airdrie hasegawaerin@yahoo.ca 

Bottle Drive Committee Anahi Hernandez & Juan C Hernandez (Rebeca Hernandez) Black Calgary anahivdh@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Myeongcheol Jeong & Sunrye Lee (Seongju Jeong) Orange Calgary manam618@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Jasmeen Kaur & Ravinder Singh (Tanveer Singh) Black Airdrie jkbhogal26@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Calvin Kang & Dan Liu (Danica Kang) Orange Calgary kang.calvin@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Evan Kempin &   (Maggie Kempin) Orange Airdrie sarahandev@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Ahmed Khalil & Mayada ElSayed (Laila Khalil) Purple Calgary ah-khalil@hotmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Ares Lau & TING DAI (Leo Liu) Purple Calgary areslau88@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Shane McIsaac    (Liam Egan-McIsaac) Orange Airdrie ealiceyn@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Khoa Tran & Vy Le (Nhien Tran) Purple Calgary khoacongtran@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Zsofia Vicei Danko & Andre Vicei (Peter Vicei) Black Airdrie danko.vicei@gmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Hansong Xiao & Kayla Yao (Katie Xiao) Black Calgary xenergy2004@yahoo.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Nancy Yang &
Bounthala 

(Davin) Phonsavath (Ivan Phonsavath) Orange Calgary nyang27@hotmail.com 

Bottle Drive Committee Zhiqiang Zhou & Linlin Li (Eliana Zhou) Orange Calgary zzqjohn@msn.com 
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Club Culture & Swimmer Wellness Mireille Widdifield & Mike Widdifield (Rhett Widdifield) Silver Calgary mmwiddifield@gmail.com 

Club Culture & Swimmer Wellness Gavin de Jong & Dawn de Jong (Kate de Jong) Gold Calgary debab@me.com 

Club Culture & Swimmer Wellness Amanda Green & Sebastian Martin (Maeve Martin) Black Calgary amandapice@gmail.com 

Club Culture & Swimmer Wellness Marlen Lanterman & Marlen Lanterman (Meika Lanterman) Black Airdrie marlencliff@yahoo.com 

Club Culture & Swimmer Wellness Amy Paterson & Scott Paterson (Lucy Paterson) Black Airdrie amypaterson1978@gmail.com 

Club Culture & Swimmer Wellness Chris Yarish & Kristin Yarish (Malia Yarish) Purple Calgary chrisyarish@hotmail.com 

         
 
  

Fundraising Coordinator VACANT          

Social Media & Marketing 

Coordinator VACANT          

           

Hospitality Chair Melanie Mann & Mark Mann (Kaylie Mann) Bronze Airdrie melpel@hotmail.com 

Hospitality Committee Linda Hsieh & Peter Chung (Megan Chung) Gold Calgary lindahsiehchung@yahoo.ca 

Hospitality Committee Ganesh Kaknoor & Supreetha Bhandary (Rudransh Kaknoor) Black Calgary ganesh.kaknoor@gmail.com 

Hospitality Committee Jerilyn Lofgren & Nils Lofgren (Benjamin Lofgren) Orange Calgary jerilynlofgren@gmail.com 

Hospitality Committee Anca Petri & Bogdan Petri (Eva-Marie Petri) Purple Calgary anca.petri@gmail.com 

Hospitality Committee Navjot Sandhu & Harpreet Sandhu (Rubani Sandhu) Orange Calgary navjotvirk23@gmail.com 

Hospitality Committee Scott Smart & Shelley Smart (Eden Smart) Purple Airdrie sh.ly.mc@hotmail.com 

Hospitality Committee Amy Wong & Allan Wong (Carsten Wong) Gold Calgary a_mi_mi@hotmail.com 
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Jr Away Meet Planning Chair Julie Ferguson    (Bennett Ferguson) Orange Airdrie jm.yamin@gmail.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Martina Bidinger & James Zevnik (Sara Zevnik) Orange Airdrie martinabidinger@gmail.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Shannyn Clancy & Deana Sabuda (Ryan Sabuda Aitken) Purple Calgary clanski@hotmail.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Nikola Cutuk & Nikola Cutuk (Athena Randall) Orange Calgary ncutuk@gmail.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Janine Kelly & James Arscott (Natalie Arscott) Black Airdrie samandnat@shaw.ca 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Luz Mendez & Juan Mendez (Isabella Mendez) Orange Calgary luz.alejandra@gmail.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Chithra Shrihari & Shrihari 
Venkata- 

subramaniam (Aadhya Shrihari) Orange Calgary chithra.shrihari@gmail.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Joy-Ann Smith & Daniel Solis (Meghan Solis) Orange Calgary joyannsolis@shaw.ca 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Xu Wang & Sean Wang (Hanson Wang) Orange Calgary seanxuw@outlook.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Linsheng Xu & Hongju Chen (Jichen Xu) Purple Calgary lyndon.xu@hotmail.com 

Jr Away Meet Planning Committee Sheri Zoltenko & Anthony Zoltenko (Zoe Zoltenko) Orange Calgary szoltenko@gmail.com 

 
 
          

Meet Management Delia Bancos & Daniel Antal (Patrick Antal) Black Calgary d_bancos@yahoo.fr 

Meet Management Erin Mercer & Kyle Mercer (Keira Mercer) Purple Calgary erindp@hotmail.com 

Meet Manager (in training) TBD          

Officials Coordinator Margaret Palmer & Ryan Palmer (Kennedy Palmer) Gold Airdrie meg_monk@hotmail.com 

Officials Coordinator Amy McMillan & Amy McMillan (Sydney McMillan) Gold Calgary amymcmillan@shaw.ca 

Officials Coordinator (in training) Kristina Durech & Voyto Durech Averi Durech Silver Airdrie kristinadurech83@gmail.com 

Officials Coordinator (admin) Becca Ernst & Gordon Ernst (Astra Ernst) Purple Airdrie becca1ernst@gmail.com 
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Parade Committee Amanda Baldwin & Robert Baldwin (Ean Hofer) Black Airdrie amandase.young@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Shannan De Blois & Ghislain de Blois (Emma de Blois) Orange Calgary canadagirl28@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Lisa Galloway & Elwyn Galloway (Eloise Galloway) Purple Airdrie ldgalloway@cbe.ab.ca 

Parade Committee Derek Habberfield & Lily Habberfield (Chloe Habberfield) Orange Airdrie derekhabberfield@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Ruby Johal & Gagandeep Johal (Priyanka Johal) Orange Airdrie rubyjohal01@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Sarah Klippenstein & Cesar Marconi (Roman Marconi) Orange Airdrie sarahklippenstein@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Lindsay Sarpal & Brent Taddeo (Luca Taddeo) Orange Calgary lindsaysarpal@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Morgan Sylvain & Jeremy Sylvain (Brielle Sylvain) Purple Airdrie jeremy_morgan@hotmail.ca 

Parade Committee Cherry Castillo & Jessican 

de Guzman- 

Castillo (Cassius 

de Guzman 

Castillo) Orange Calgary cherry.castillo@live.ca 

Parade Committee Avneet Mann & Arpan Mann (Sahana Mann) Orange Airdrie avneetmann1223@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Benjamin Scott & Ben Scott (Ella Scott) Purple Airdrie benscott1018@gmail.com 

Parade Committee Patrick Slater & Meghan Slater (Gavin Slater) Purple Airdrie patslat3r@gmail.com 

  
 
         

Raffle & Casino Chair Sandra Bahuaud & Shawn Bahuaud (Maelle Bahuaud) Bronze Calgary heidisc76@hotmail.com 

Raffle Committee Jenna Abbott & Jenna Abbott (Elsie Abbott) Gold Airdrie abbs2@telus.net 

Raffle Committee Jade 

Climaco- 

Bardelas & Rosmarie 

Climaco- 

Bardelas (Jade Bardelas) Gold Calgary rclimaco@enmax.com 

Raffle Committee Rosalyn Harms & Philip Harms (Naiyah Harms) Black Calgary rosalyn.harms@gmail.com 

Raffle Committee Pat Kriwokon & Jenny Jiang (Jake Kriwokon) Black Calgary paddykcanada@icloud.com 
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Parent Committees 2025/2026 
Raffle Committee Shauna Sargent & Mark Sargent (Julia Sargent) Orange Airdrie slepp@telus.net 

Raffle Committee Tenielle Snell & Murray Garbutt (Olivia Garbutt) Black Airdrie tenielle_snell@hotmail.com 

Raffle Crew Nancy Bains & David George (Liam George) Black Calgary nancy.bains@lawsociety.ab.ca 

Raffle Crew Jacqueline Belcher & Jeffrey Belcher (Camille Belcher) Black Calgary belcherj@telus.net 

Raffle Crew Min Cao & Min Cao (Davina Yuan) Orange Calgary caomindavid@hotmail.com 

Raffle Crew Sandra Chen & Tristan Chen (Qinghan Chen) Orange Calgary ludzr@163.com 

Raffle Crew Fangfang Cui & Dewang Li (Wu Li) Orange Calgary cuifangfang82@gmail.com 

Raffle Crew Wendy Gian & John Gian (Yorey Gian) Orange Airdrie gianwendy@gmail.com 

Raffle Crew Maryann Gomes & Sanjay Gomes (Lennon Gomes) Black Calgary daygo1979@gmail.com 

Raffle Crew Nagarajan Gopalraj    (Nitharsana Nagarajan) Orange Airdrie srirajan.mech@gmail.com 

Raffle Crew Brandon Huh & Jenna Yoon (Christian Huh) Gold Calgary brandon.huh@hotmail.com 

Raffle Crew Ahmed Khalil & Mayada ElSayed (Laila Khalil) Purple Calgary ah-khalil@hotmail.com 

Raffle Crew Sookie Kim & Tebongnue Newton (Youllyn Newton) Orange Calgary sookiepiano@gmail.com 

Raffle Crew Dominika Kozlowski & Ryan Lloyd (Lynden Lloyd) Orange Airdrie dkozlowski@slrconsulting.com 

Raffle Crew Samantha Lozynsky & Steven Lozynsky (Parks Lozynsky) Orange Airdrie samantha.lozynsky@gmail.com 

Raffle Crew Susan Moen & Brandon Moen (Jonathan Moen) Orange Calgary susan.grng@gmail.com 

Raffle Crew Afolake Oyakor & Kenneth Oyakor (Daniel Oyakor) Orange Airdrie afolakeoyakor@yahoo.com 

Raffle Crew Siu On Wong &

Hing Fai 

Maxx Chan (Damen Chan) Orange Calgary cherry_wong_hk@hotmail.com 

Raffle Crew Xiaojuan Xia & Ivan Wang (Bruce Wang) Black Calgary xiaphia@gmail.com 
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Swimmer Give Back Chair Monique 
Tambay- 

Roest & Jeff Roest (Ava Roest) Black Calgary moniquetambayroest@gmail.com 

Swimmer Give Back  Meghan Graham & Jason Graham (Sophie Graham) Silver Calgary jasonjgraham@shaw.ca 

Swimmer Give-Back Michelle Burles & Lee Burles (Kaylin Burles) Black Airdrie mnweis@hotmail.com 

Swimmer Give-Back Sarah Dick & Scott McRae (Finn McRae) Gold Calgary sarah.dick@mail.mcgill.ca 

Swimmer Give-Back Pooja Mehrotra & Rahul Mehrotra (Ishika Mehrotra) Purple Calgary pmehrotra7814@gmail.com 

Swimmer Give-Back Zhe Meng & Shu Mei Yang (Jacob Meng) Purple Calgary zhemeng@hotmail.com 

Swimmer Give-Back Jennifer Pattison & Philip Pattison (Audrey Pattison) Orange Calgary jennrpattison@gmail.com 

Swimmer Give-Back Heather Smith & Travis Smith (Adria Smith) Orange Calgary hcjackson5@gmail.com 

 
 
          

Year-end Celebration Chair Jennifer Galye & Clayton Galye (Emerson Galye) Black Airdrie jennpotts@gmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Jenny Cheung    (Brandon Yu) Black Calgary jymc@ualberta.net 

Year-end Celebration Committee Andre Cull & Lindsay Cull (Kaitlyn Cull) Bronze Airdrie dre_cull@hotmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Natalie Fedorko & Natalie Fedorko (Gabriella Fedorko) Gold Airdrie norinch@yahoo.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Allison Fielding & Cameron Fielding (Bronte Fielding) Gold Calgary allison_wale@hotmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Diana Johanson & Glen Johanson (Xavier Johanson) Silver Airdrie diana.johanson6@gmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Sarah Kennedy & Garrett Iverson (Asher Iverson) Orange Airdrie skennedy33@hotmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Yvette Kim & Minjoo Kim (Noah Park) Purple Calgary calgarymissy@gmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Maciej Kudrycki & Kristyn Snell (Cooper Kudrycki) Orange Calgary maciejkudrycki@gmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Lili Law & Greg Law (Selena Law) Orange Calgary lili.law27@gmail.com 
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Year-end Celebration Committee Alexandria Rawlyck & Alexandria Rawlyck (Lauren Rawlyck) Gold Calgary arawlyck@gmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Lisa Richards & Nick Richards (James Richards) Gold Airdrie lisarichards@live.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee J S & N W (R W) Orange Airdrie neilandmichelle1313@gmail.com 

Year-end Celebration Committee Thean Saw    (Elizabeth Saw) Purple Calgary melisahoh@outlook.com 
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